Classement des Comités Régionaux TFBMX 2018

Comité Régional

Points

Jeunes Arbitres

Total

Classement

AUVERGNE - RHONE ALPES
CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE
BRETAGNE
PROVENCE - COTE D'AZUR
GRAND EST
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
HAUTS DE France
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
BOURGOGNE - FRANCHE COMTE
ILE DE France
OCCITANIE
REUNION
GUADELOUPE
CORSE

380
252
235
236
219
223
207
221
211
204
170
144
118

15

15

15

15

15

15

395
267
250
236
234
223
222
221
211
204
170
159
118
14
10
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